
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Colorado State 284 282 566 -10
T2  San Diego State 282 286 568 -8
T2  San Jose State 287 281 568 -8
4  Utah State Univ. 294 276 570 -6

T5  Fresno State 285 287 572 -4
T5  New Mexico  286 286 572 -4
7  UNLV 287 288 575 -1
8  Nevada 285 293 578 +2
9  Wyoming, U. of 290 291 581 +5
10  Boise State 295 287 582 +6
11  Air Force 304 298 602 +26

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Julio Arronte  Utah State Univ. 71  66  137  -7 
2    Matthew Sutherland  Fresno State 68  70  138  -6 
3    Caden Fioroni  UNLV 68  71  139  -5 
T4    Christoph Bleier  Colorado State 71  69  140  -4 
T4    Shea Lague  San Diego State 67  73  140  -4 
T4    Xuan Luo  San Jose State 71  69  140  -4 
T7    Carson Herron  New Mexico  70  71  141  -3 
T7    Jonathan Kim  Nevada 68  73  141  -3 
T7    Cole Rueck  Boise State 73  68  141  -3 
T7    Caleb Shetler  San Jose State 71  70  141  -3 
T11    Justin Hastings  San Diego State 69  73  142  -2 
T11    Connor Jones  Colorado State 72  70  142  -2 
T11    Keita Okada  Nevada 70  72  142  -2 
T11    Matthew Watkins  New Mexico  72  70  142  -2 
T11    Matthew Wilkinson  Colorado State 70  72  142  -2 
T16    John Cook  Utah State Univ. 74  69  143  -1 
T16    Alvaro Fonseca  Air Force 70  73  143  -1 
T16    Rasmus Hjelm  Colorado State 72  71  143  -1 
T16    Brett Sawaia  UNLV 76  67  143  -1 
T20    Albert Boneta  New Mexico  72  72  144  E 
T20    Jaren Calkins  Wyoming, U. of 70  74  144  E 
T20    Luke Cushman  Boise State 73  71  144  E 
T20    Jimmy Dales  Wyoming, U. of 72  72  144  E 
T20    Zubair Firdaus  San Jose State 73  71  144  E 
T20    Tyler Kowack  San Diego State 74  70  144  E 
T20    Matthew Manganello  Fresno State 74  70  144  E 
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Mountain West Championship
Emerald Valley Golf Club

Creswell, OR
2024 MW Championship 
Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28 



 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Colorado State 284  282       566  -10 
1  T2   San Diego State 282  286       568  -8 

T6  T2   San Jose State 287  281       568  -8 
9  4   Utah State Univ. 294  276       570  -6 

T3  T5   Fresno State 285  287       572  -4 
5  T5   New Mexico  286  286       572  -4 

T6  7   UNLV 287  288       575  -1 
T3  8   Nevada 285  293       578  +2 
8  9   Wyoming, U. of 290  291       581  +5 

10  10   Boise State 295  287       582  +6 
11  11   Air Force 304  298       602  +26 
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Mountain West Championship
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Creswell, OR
2024 MW Championship 

Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T13 1   Julio Arronte  Utah State Univ.  71  66       137  -7   
T3 2   Matthew Sutherland  Fresno State  68  70       138  -6   
T3 3   Caden Fioroni  UNLV  68  71       139  -5   
T13 T4   Xuan Luo  San Jose State  71  69       140  -4   
T13 T4   Christoph Bleier  Colorado State  71  69       140  -4   
T1 T4   Shea Lague  San Diego State  67  73       140  -4   
T26 T7   Cole Rueck  Boise State  73  68       141  -3   
T13 T7   Caleb Shetler  San Jose State  71  70       141  -3   
T3 T7   Jonathan Kim  Nevada  68  73       141  -3   
T7 T7   Carson Herron  New Mexico  70  71       141  -3   
T18 T11   Matthew Watkins  New Mexico  72  70       142  -2   
T7 T11   Keita Okada  Nevada  70  72       142  -2   
T18 T11   Connor Jones  Colorado State  72  70       142  -2   
6 T11   Justin Hastings  San Diego State  69  73       142  -2   

T7 T11   Matthew Wilkinson  Colorado State  70  72       142  -2   
T7 T16   Alvaro Fonseca  Air Force  70  73       143  -1   
T33 T16   John Cook  Utah State Univ.  74  69       143  -1   
T43 T16   Brett Sawaia  UNLV  76  67       143  -1   
T18 T16   Rasmus Hjelm  Colorado State  72  71       143  -1   
T26 T20   Luke Cushman  Boise State  73  71       144  E   
T40 T20   Ashton McArthur  Utah State Univ.  75  69       144  E   
T18 T20   Jimmy Dales  Wyoming, U. of  72  72       144  E   
T7 T20   Jaren Calkins  Wyoming, U. of  70  74       144  E   
T26 T20   Zubair Firdaus  San Jose State  73  71       144  E   
T18 T20   Albert Boneta  New Mexico  72  72       144  E   
T33 T20   Tyler Kowack  San Diego State  74  70       144  E   
T33 T20   Matthew Manganello  Fresno State  74  70       144  E   
T18 T28   Bastien Amat  New Mexico  72  73       145  +1   
T18 T28   Chanachon Chokprajakchat  San Diego State  72  73       145  +1   
T7 T28   Mason Benbrook  Fresno State  70  75       145  +1   
T26 T31   Alex Talbot  Boise State  73  73       146  +2   
T40 T31   Patrick Azevedo  Wyoming, U. of  75  71       146  +2   
T33 T31   Esteban Jaramillo  Utah State Univ.  74  72       146  +2   
T33 T31   Joseph Lloyd  Fresno State  74  72       146  +2   
T26 T35   Kristof Panke  Wyoming, U. of  73  74       147  +3   
T1 T35   Yuki Moriyama  UNLV  67  80       147  +3   
T26 T35   Liam Gobin  Nevada  73  74       147  +3   
T46 T35   Jackson Moss  San Diego State  77  70       147  +3   
T18 T39   Carl Corpus  San Jose State  72  76       148  +4   
T33 T39   Enrique Dimayuga  Nevada  74  74       148  +4   
T26 T39   Ryan Firpo  Fresno State  73  75       148  +4   
T46 T42   Enrique Karg  Utah State Univ.  77  72       149  +5   
T46 T42   Trevor Lewis  UNLV  77  72       149  +5   
T13 T42   Jay Pabin  Colorado State  71  78       149  +5   
T43 T45   Drew Reinke  Boise State  76  75       151  +7 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T45   Carson Baker  Air Force  78  73       151  +7   
T33 T45   Connor Adams  New Mexico  74  77       151  +7   
T46 48   Eli Huntington  Air Force  77  76       153  +9   
T46 T49   Will O'Connor  Boise State  77  77       154  +10   
T51 T49   Davis Seybert  Wyoming, U. of  78  76       154  +10   
T43 T49   Ben Sawaia  UNLV  76  78       154  +10   
T54 53   Cameron Kahle  Air Force  80  76       156  +12   
53 52   Christopher Park  Air Force  79  76       155  +11   

54   Ivan Barahona  San Jose State  71       71  -1   
55   Oak Seelanagae  Nevada  77       77  +5   
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Mountain West Championship
Emerald Valley Golf Club

Creswell, OR
2024 MW Championship 

Dates: Apr 26 - Apr 28 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Colorado State 284 282 566

T4 Christoph Bleier (2) 71 69 140

T11 Connor Jones (1) 72 70 142

T11 Matthew Wilkinson (5) 70 72 142

T16 Rasmus Hjelm (3) 72 71 143

T42 Jay Pabin (4) 71 78 149

T2 San Diego State 282 286 568

T4 Shea Lague (4) 67 73 140

T11 Justin Hastings (1) 69 73 142

T20 Tyler Kowack (2) 74 70 144

T28 Chanachon Chokprajakchat (3) 72 73 145

T35 Jackson Moss (5) 77 70 147

T2 San Jose State 287 281 568

T4 Xuan Luo (3) 71 69 140

T7 Caleb Shetler (1) 71 70 141

T20 Zubair Firdaus (4) 73 71 144

T39 Carl Corpus (2) 72 76 148

54 Ivan Barahona (6) 71 71

4 Utah State Univ. 294 276 570

1 Julio Arronte (1) 71 66 137

T16 John Cook (5) 74 69 143

T20 Ashton McArthur (3) 75 69 144

T31 Esteban Jaramillo (4) 74 72 146

T42 Enrique Karg (2) 77 72 149

T5 Fresno State 285 287 572

2 Matthew Sutherland (1) 68 70 138

T20 Matthew Manganello (2) 74 70 144

T28 Mason Benbrook (5) 70 75 145

T31 Joseph Lloyd (3) 74 72 146

T39 Ryan Firpo (4) 73 75 148

T5 New Mexico 286 286 572

T7 Carson Herron (4) 70 71 141

T11 Matthew Watkins (3) 72 70 142

T20 Albert Boneta (2) 72 72 144

T28 Bastien Amat (1) 72 73 145

T45 Connor Adams (5) 74 77 151

7 UNLV 287 288 575

3 Caden Fioroni (2) 68 71 139

T16 Brett Sawaia (5) 76 67 143

T35 Yuki Moriyama (1) 67 80 147

T42 Trevor Lewis (3) 77 72 149

T49 Ben Sawaia (4) 76 78 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Nevada 285 293 578

T7 Jonathan Kim (4) 68 73 141

T11 Keita Okada (5) 70 72 142

T35 Liam Gobin (2) 73 74 147

T39 Enrique Dimayuga (1) 74 74 148

55 Oak Seelanagae (6) 77 77

9 Wyoming, U. of 290 291 581

T20 Jimmy Dales (1) 72 72 144

T20 Jaren Calkins (3) 70 74 144

T31 Patrick Azevedo (4) 75 71 146

T35 Kristof Panke (2) 73 74 147

T49 Davis Seybert (5) 78 76 154

10 Boise State 295 287 582

T7 Cole Rueck (1) 73 68 141

T20 Luke Cushman (5) 73 71 144

T31 Alex Talbot (2) 73 73 146

T45 Drew Reinke (4) 76 75 151

T49 Will O'Connor (3) 77 77 154

11 Air Force 304 298 602

T16 Alvaro Fonseca (1) 70 73 143

T45 Carson Baker (4) 78 73 151

48 Eli Huntington (3) 77 76 153

53 Cameron Kahle (2) 80 76 156

52 Christopher Park (5) 79 76 155
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Sutherland Fresno St. 2.63 -3 
C. Fioroni UNLV 2.63 -3 
B. Sawaia UNLV 2.63 -3 
J. Arronte Utah State 2.63 -3 
X. Luo SJSU 2.75 -2 
J. Kim Nevada 2.75 -2 
J. Cook Utah State 2.75 -2 
B. Amat New Mexico 2.75 -2 
M. Watkins New Mexico 2.75 -2 
C. Corpus SJSU 2.88 -1 
K. Panke Wyoming 2.88 -1 
Y. Moriyama UNLV 2.88 -1 
K. Okada Nevada 2.88 -1 
C. Jones Colo. St. 2.88 -1 
C. Bleier Colo. St. 2.88 -1 
L. Gobin Nevada 2.88 -1 
E. Dimayuga Nevada 2.88 -1 
C. Rueck Boise St. 2.88 -1 
L. Cushman Boise St. 2.88 -1 
M. Wilkinson Colo. St. 3.00 E 
C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 3.00 E 
E. Huntington Air Force 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Herron New Mexico 3.85 -3 
C. Bleier Colo. St. 3.90 -2 
S. Lague SDSU 3.90 -2 
T. Kowack SDSU 3.95 -1 
M. Wilkinson Colo. St. 3.95 -1 
R. Hjelm Colo. St. 3.95 -1 
A. Boneta New Mexico 3.95 -1 
J. Dales Wyoming 4.00 E 
A. Fonseca Air Force 4.00 E 
J. Cook Utah State 4.00 E 
J. Hastings SDSU 4.00 E 
Z. Firdaus SJSU 4.00 E 
C. Rueck Boise St. 4.00 E 
J. Arronte Utah State 4.00 E 
A. McArthur Utah State 4.05 +1 
X. Luo SJSU 4.05 +1 
K. Okada Nevada 4.05 +1 
J. Kim Nevada 4.05 +1 
M. Benbrook Fresno St. 4.05 +1 
C. Shetler SJSU 4.05 +1 
M. Watkins New Mexico 4.05 +1 
P. Azevedo Wyoming 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Sutherland Fresno St. 4.25 -6 
C. Shetler SJSU 4.50 -4 
C. Fioroni UNLV 4.50 -4 
J. Lloyd Fresno St. 4.50 -4 
B. Sawaia UNLV 4.50 -4 
J. Arronte Utah State 4.50 -4 
X. Luo SJSU 4.63 -3 
J. Calkins Wyoming 4.63 -3 
S. Lague SDSU 4.63 -3 
C. Jones Colo. St. 4.63 -3 
C. Adams New Mexico 4.75 -2 
P. Azevedo Wyoming 4.75 -2 
J. Moss SDSU 4.75 -2 
M. Manganello Fresno St. 4.75 -2 
J. Hastings SDSU 4.75 -2 
C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 4.75 -2 
J. Pabin Colo. St. 4.75 -2 
A. Fonseca Air Force 4.75 -2 
K. Okada Nevada 4.75 -2 
W. O'Connor Boise St. 4.75 -2 
C. Rueck Boise St. 4.75 -2 
J. Kim Nevada 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
A. Boneta New Mexico 1
C. Shetler SJSU 1
E. Dimayuga Nevada 1

Birdies 
M. Sutherland Fresno St. 11
J. Kim Nevada 11
J. Arronte Utah State 10
B. Sawaia UNLV 10
M. Watkins New Mexico 10
C. Fioroni UNLV 9
M. Wilkinson Colo. St. 9
C. Rueck Boise St. 8
X. Luo SJSU 8
C. Bleier Colo. St. 8
S. Lague SDSU 8
C. Shetler SJSU 8
C. Corpus SJSU 8
J. Hastings SDSU 7
R. Hjelm Colo. St. 7
C. Jones Colo. St. 7
J. Cook Utah State 7
J. Lloyd Fresno St. 7
Y. Moriyama UNLV 7
T. Lewis UNLV 7
M. Benbrook Fresno St. 7
R. Firpo Fresno St. 6

Pars 
J. Dales Wyoming 30
E. Karg Utah State 29
K. Okada Nevada 28
L. Gobin Nevada 28
B. Amat New Mexico 28
K. Panke Wyoming 27
C. Herron New Mexico 27
E. Jaramillo Utah State 26
Z. Firdaus SJSU 26
T. Kowack SDSU 26
C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 26
E. Huntington Air Force 26
A. McArthur Utah State 26
L. Cushman Boise St. 26
A. Fonseca Air Force 25
J. Pabin Colo. St. 25
A. Talbot Boise St. 25
M. Manganello Fresno St. 24
S. Lague SDSU 24
J. Hastings SDSU 24
C. Jones Colo. St. 24
C. Bleier Colo. St. 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 MW Championship 73.09 55

2 2024 MW Championship 72.58 55

 

Total Average Scores
2024 MW Championship 72.84 110

 

Emerald Valley Golf Club: 2024 MW Championship
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 428     9 36 9 1   

2 3 170     2 43 9 1   

3 5 537     12 34 9     

4 4 405     2 28 24 1   

5 3 209     7 46 2     

6 4 453     5 36 12 1 1 

7 5 558   1 21 30 3     

8 4 300     15 36 4     

9 4 422       32 23     

10 4 441     4 33 15 3   

11 3 211     7 37 10   1 

12 4 424   1 7 33 14     

13 5 610     11 34 9 1   

14 4 453     7 38 10     

15 4 390     11 35 8   1 

16 4 440     6 40 8 1   

17 3 182     8 39 8     

18 5 577     13 35 7     

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 405 +0.44 

9 4 422 +0.42 

10 4 441 +0.31 

6 4 453 +0.22 

2 3 170 +0.16 

11 3 211 +0.11 

12 4 424 +0.09 

16 4 440 +0.07 

14 4 453 +0.05 

1 4 428 +0.04 

17 3 182 +0.00 

15 4 390 +0.00 

13 5 610 +0.00 

3 5 537 -0.05 

5 3 209 -0.09 

18 5 577 -0.11 

8 4 300 -0.20 

7 5 558 -0.36 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 MW Championship 73.09 55

2 2024 MW Championship 72.58 55

 

Total Average Scores
2024 MW Championship 72.84 110

 

Emerald Valley Golf Club: 2024 MW Championship
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 428     8 41 5 1   

2 3 170     10 40 5     

3 5 537     25 28 1 1   

4 4 405     4 35 14 2   

5 3 209     9 39 7     

6 4 453     3 35 15 1 1 

7 5 558   1 16 31 6 1   

8 4 300     13 38 4     

9 4 422     9 37 7 2   

10 4 441     6 32 16   1 

11 3 211     9 41 4 1   

12 4 424     5 34 16     

13 5 610     9 38 8     

14 4 453     2 35 15 3   

15 4 390     10 38 6 1   

16 4 440     8 35 8 4   

17 3 182     9 37 8 1   

18 5 577     14 30 8 2 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 453 +0.35 

6 4 453 +0.33 

4 4 405 +0.25 

10 4 441 +0.24 

12 4 424 +0.20 

16 4 440 +0.15 

9 4 422 +0.04 

18 5 577 +0.02 

17 3 182 +0.02 

1 4 428 -0.02 

13 5 610 -0.02 

5 3 209 -0.04 

15 4 390 -0.04 

11 3 211 -0.05 

2 3 170 -0.09 

8 4 300 -0.16 

7 5 558 -0.18 

3 5 537 -0.40 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 405 +0.44 

9 4 422 +0.42 

10 4 441 +0.31 

6 4 453 +0.22 

2 3 170 +0.16 

11 3 211 +0.11 

12 4 424 +0.09 

16 4 440 +0.07 

14 4 453 +0.05 

1 4 428 +0.04 

17 3 182 +0.00 

13 5 610 +0.00 

15 4 390 +0.00 

3 5 537 -0.05 

5 3 209 -0.09 

18 5 577 -0.11 

8 4 300 -0.20 

7 5 558 -0.36 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 453 +0.35 

6 4 453 +0.33 

4 4 405 +0.25 

10 4 441 +0.24 

12 4 424 +0.20 

16 4 440 +0.15 

9 4 422 +0.04 

18 5 577 +0.02 

17 3 182 +0.02 

1 4 428 -0.02 

13 5 610 -0.02 

15 4 390 -0.04 

5 3 209 -0.04 

11 3 211 -0.05 

2 3 170 -0.09 

8 4 300 -0.16 

7 5 558 -0.18 

3 5 537 -0.40 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 428     17 77 14 2   

2 3 170     12 83 14 1   

3 5 537     37 62 10 1   

4 4 405     6 63 38 3   

5 3 209     16 85 9     

6 4 453     8 71 27 2 2 

7 5 558   2 37 61 9 1   

8 4 300     28 74 8     

9 4 422     9 69 30 2   

10 4 441     10 65 31 3 1 

11 3 211     16 78 14 1 1 

12 4 424   1 12 67 30     

13 5 610     20 72 17 1   

14 4 453     9 73 25 3   

15 4 390     21 73 14 1 1 

16 4 440     14 75 16 5   

17 3 182     17 76 16 1   

18 5 577     27 65 15 2 1 
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https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28773&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
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